The insulating hemp block for building & renovation.
IMPLEMENTATION
GUIDE
IMPLEMENTATION GUIDE2
INTRODUCTION
Choosing the right building materials is of primary importance. The criteria
that guide your choices or those of your client include the technical per-
formance of the building, ease of implementation and the impacts on the

15 cm thickness
Lin15-120 80 120 15 15 36 4.900
Lin15-160 120 160 15 15 47 3.700
Lin15-200 160 200 15 15 59 2.900
Lin15-240 180 240 15 15 70 3.700
Lin15-280 220 280 15 15 81 3.200
Lin15-300 240 300 15 15 87 2.900
20 cm thickness
Lin20-120 80 120 20 15 41 6.500
Lin20-160 120 160 20 15 53 4.900
Lin20-200 160 200 20 15 66 3.900
Lin20-240 180 240 20 15 79 4.900
Lin20-280 220 280 20 15 91 4.200
Lin20-300 240 300 20 15 98 3.800
25 cm thickness
LIN25-120 80 120 25 15 55 8.200
LIN25-160 120 160 25 15 73 6.100
LIN25-200 160 200 25 15 91 4.900
LIN25-240 180 240 25 15 110 6.100
LIN25-280 220 280 25 15 128 5.300
LIN25-300 240 300 25 15 137 4.900
30 cm thickness
Lin30-120 80 120 30 20 73 9.800
Lin30-160 120 160 30 20 98 7.400
Lin30-200 160 200 30 20 121 5.900